PARTS LIST

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION
1. 049032-01 HANGER ASSY 36"
2. 049032-02 HANGER ASSY 48"
3. 049032-03 HANGER ASSY 72"
4. 109547-01 BRACE ASSY 48"
5. 109547-02 BRACE ASSY 727,96”
6. 000788Y KNOB, YELLOW
7. 109536-01 GUARDRAIL ASSY 48”
8. 109536—02 GUARDRAIL ASSY 727
9. 109536-03 GUARDRAIL ASSY 96”
10. 117876 CASTER BEAM ASSY
11. 109530 TUBE ASSY
12. 000302 WING NUT 3/8-16
13. 1095512 PLATE
14. 109541 3/8—16X4" CAP SCREW
15. 117228 ROUND PLUG 1 5/8"
16. 101504 VELCRO (HOOK)
17. 102427 BLIND RIVET
18. 112941 PARTS LIST
19. 109540-01 CARTON
20. 109540-02 CARTON
21. 112940 ASSY INSTRUCTIONS
22. 000256 3/8-24X2 1/2" CAP SCREW
23. 112822 SERIAL PLATE
25. 000305 3/8-24 STOP NUT
26. 10954201 ATTACHMENT BRACKET
27. 109542-02 ATTACHMENT BRACKET
28. 117638 3" CASTER, STEMLESS
29. 109835-025 SCREW M10x1.5x25mm
30. 116424—01 TUBE CAP, SQUARE
31. 109834 NUT M10x1.5
32. 000245 3/8-24X2" CAP SCREW
33. 000280 3/8 SAE WASHER
34. 049034 PIN/CHAIN ASSEMBLY
35. 0490217 TOP TUBE
36. 109533Z MIDDLE TUBE
37. 1095312 BOTTOM TUBE
40. 1143652 LOWER CLAMP WLDMT
41. 114363 CONNECTOR WLDMT
42. 114360V CLAMP SCREW
43. 109256 .19X1.00 SPRING PIN
44, 000733 SAFETY WALK

ﬁ

SHEET: 1 of 1
DRAWING NO. REV
117878 A

SEE SHEET #117879 FOR ASSY INSTRUCTIONS

hin ) S N SEE NOTE #7 OF
% ASS’Y. INSTRUCTIONS.
lloLJo PR OLJ°|
SEE NOTE #7 OF
T [ s 29 o],/ ASSY. INSTRUCTIONS. :"\@
o)
L
X
53 oy
2228 T
=, "4 A
o = P
L Sw
= xo
TR 1T
<~ ’N(n ==J o
(o]
01 —4A
3L
22
25
32
A [NEW DWG — SET UP
NOTES: DO NOT SCALE DRAWING REVISION
1. ALL CORRESPONDENCE CONCERNING THIS PRODUCT DATE
03/18/03
§HSU|S_IDZE|NCLUDE: UNIT SERIAL NUMBER, SI C D COPYRIGHT 2003 DRAV@ B(
' TOLERANCES ARE NON-—ACCUMULATIVE R BOTTS

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES AND [MM'S]  [GAR'D BY
UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED TOLERANCES
ARE: .XXXX £0005 .XXX£.010 .XX +.030

ANGLES + 1" FRACTIONS +1/32 S1C£|3E6 U/Fh;lc
PARTS LIST EINTSH

BACKDROP FITS VENUMAKER -

117878 o P




